Intro A - Sr
(str horse)
(str horse)
(strrider)
(strrider)
IntroB - Jr
Intro B - Sr
(str horse)
(str horse)
IntroC-Jr
Intro C - Sr
(str horse)
(str horse)
Training 1 - Sr
Training 2 - Jr
Training 2 - Sr
Training 3 - Jr
Training 3 - Sr
First1-Jr
First 1 - Sr

Second Level & Above TOC - Sr

Third 1
Eventing TOC - Jr

Train B
Eventing TOC - Sr

Beg Novice A

Horse Park of NJ Dressage Schooling Show
Date: January 14, 2017/ Judge: Stephanie Burge:

Rider's Name
Raoul Nuguid
Sara Picone
Caroline Bednarczyk
Mary Spence

Maura Freeland

Raoul Nuguid
Sara Picone

Maura Freeland
Michelle Horgan
Nicole McKinley

Sara Picone

Marcee Puccio

Michelle Horgan
Nicole McKinley

Jeanine Pennell
Sara Wichrowski
Marcee Puccio
Kathleen Swangler
Jeanine Pennell
Sara Wichrowski
Kathleen Swangler
Barbara Brogan
Amy Howard
Kelly Briehler

Barbara Brogan

Kathryn Nelson

Horse's Name
Fairfield Beauty
Raven's Maid of Gold
Maximus
Statesman

Pocos Frosty Drift

Fairfield Beauty
Raven's Maid of Gold

Pocos Frosty Drift
Courage to Be
Gelt

Raven's Maid of Gold

Given To Fly

Courage to Be
Gelt

Chelsea
King Pedro
Given To Fly
Keith's Starlight
Chelsea
King Pedro
Keith's Starlight
Whispering Ash
Florelli
London
Whispering Ash

For Pete Sake



Novice A
Beg Novice A
Beg Nov A
Beg Novice B
Novice B
Beg Novice B

Ashley Mucha

Sara Schwandt

Jennifer Angell
Kathryn Nelson
Ashley Mucha

Sara Schwandt

Vaulted Honor
Patrick
Tango

For Pete Sake

Vaulted Honor
Patrick



ss (L)

score
58.750
59.680
58.750
scr

62.810

60.310
62.180

62.500
57.000
56.750

59.250

60.860

54.780
65.000

56.300

62.110

62.690

58.260

57.880

63.180

56.590

59.440

73.080

62.120

38.19

31.85

placing
3
1
2
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33.05
35.79
38.43
32.50
37.50
36.50
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